AWG/Drain # of Pricing
Part No. Product No. Fig. Wire Pairs Length Jacket Wire Color Insul. 1 5
733172 8720 060100R 1 14 / 16 1 100' Reel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B $84.95 $79.95
733190 8720 060500R 1 14 / 16 1 500' Reel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B 369.95 349.95
734066 8720 060U500R 1 14 / 16 1 500' Unreel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B 369.95 349.95
233146 8714 060100 1 16 / 18 1 100' Reel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B 69.95 63.95
734065 8719 060U500R 1 16 / 18 1 500' Unreel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B 259.95 239.95
733163 8719 0601000R 1 16 / 18 1 1000' Reel Chrome/PVC Black/Clear B 549.95 529.95

Fig. 4
Fig. 2
A = Polypropylene
B = Polyethylene
C = Semi-rigid PVC
D = Datalene E = Standard PVC
Wh = White Blk = Black
Org = Orange Str =  Stripe
Fig. 5
• Prepackaged and priced in lengths listed below
Multicolor Cable — 28AWG (7 x 36)
• Standard 10-color repeat sequence
• Voltage rating: 300V • Stranded copper wire
• Center spacing: 0.05" • Temp. rating: -20°C to +80°C
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Conductors Length 1 5 25
639672 28RC10-10R 10 10' ..................... $3.95 $3.59 $3.19
643508 28RC10-25R 10 25' ....................... 8.95 7.95 6.95
643516 28RC10-100R 10 100' reel ............ 29.95 27.95 24.95
643532 28RC16-10R 16 10' ....................... 5.95 5.49 4.95
643541 28RC16-25R 16 25' ..................... 12.95 11.95 10.95
643559 28RC16-100R 16 100' reel ............ 49.95 44.95 39.95
643575 28RC20-10R 20 10' ....................... 6.95 6.49 5.95
643583 28RC20-25R 20 25' ..................... 16.95 15.49 13.95
643591 28RC20-100R 20 100' reel ............ 64.95 59.95 54.95
643612 28RC25-10R 25 10' ....................... 8.95 7.95 6.95
643621 28RC25-25R 25 25' ..................... 22.95 20.95 18.95
643639 28RC25-100R 25 100' reel ............ 69.95 64.95 59.95
643655 28RC34-10R 34 10' ..................... 10.95 9.95 8.95
643663 28RC34-25R 34 25' .................... 25.95 23.95 21.95
643671 28RC34-100R 34 100' reel ............ 89.95 84.95 79.95
643698 28RC40-10R 40 10' ..................... 12.95 11.95 10.95
643701 28RC40-25R 40 25' ..................... 33.95 29.95 26.95
643719 28RC40-100R 40 100' reel .......... 119.95 109.95 99.95
643735 28RC50-10R 50 10' ..................... 19.95 17.95 15.95
643743 28RC50-25R � 50 25' ..................... 39.95 36.95 33.95
643751 28RC50-100R 50 100' reel .......... 145.95 135.95 129.95
� Blue Part No. = Limited Quantity Available
Flat Ribbon Cable
DWeb Code: WCF
Gray Cable — 28AWG (7 x 36)
• Insulation: polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
• Single edge red stripe for pin 1 orientation
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Conductors Length 1 5 25
643794 171-10-10R 10 10' .................... $2.79 $2.49 $2.19
643807 171-10-25R 10 25' ...................... 5.49 5.25 4.99
643815 171-10-100R 10 100' reel  ........... 17.95 15.95 14.95
689311 9L2801000RHR* 10 100' reel ............ 25.95 23.95 21.95
643831 171-16-10R 16 10' ...................... 3.95 3.59 3.29
643840 171-16-25R 16 25' ...................... 7.95 6.95 6.29
643858 171-16-100R 16 100' reel  ........... 23.95 21.95 19.95
643874 171-20-10R 20 10' ...................... 3.95 3.59 3.29
643882 171-20-25R 20 25' ...................... 8.95 7.95 6.95
643891 171-20-100R 20 100' reel  ........... 32.95 29.95 26.95
643911 171-25-10R 25 10' ...................... 4.95 4.49 3.95
643920 171-25-25R 25 25' .................... 10.95 8.95 7.95
643938 171-25-100R 25 100' reel ............ 36.95 33.95 29.95
643962 171-26-10R 26 10' ...................... 5.95 5.49 4.95
643971 171-26-25R 26 25' .................... 11.95 10.95 9.95
643989 171-26-100R 26 100' reel ............ 39.95 36.95 33.95
644033 171-34-10R 34 10' ...................... 6.49 5.95 5.49
644041 171-34-25 34 25' .................... 12.95 11.95 10.95
644050 171-34-100R 34 100' reel ............ 51.95 49.95 47.95
644076 171-37-10R 37 10' ...................... 6.95 6.29 5.59
644084 171-37-25R 37 25' .................... 12.95 11.95 10.95
644092 171-37-100R 37 100 reel ............. 49.95 44.95 42.95
644113 171-40-10R 40 10' ...................... 7.95 6.95 6.29
644121 171-40-25R 40 25' .................... 15.95 14.49 12.95
644130 171-40-100R 40 100' reel ............ 55.95 52.95 49.95
644156 171-50-10R 50 10' ...................... 8.95 7.95 6.95
644164 171-50-25R 50 25' .................... 17.95 16.49 14.95
644172 171-50-100R 50 100' reel ........... 59.95 56.95 52.95
689426 9L28050008H100R* 50 100' reel .......... 119.95 109.95 99.95
644199 171-60-10R 60 10' ...................... 9.95 8.95 7.95
644201 171-60-25R 60 25' .................... 17.95 16.95 14.95
644210 171-60-100R 60 100' reel ............ 64.95 59.95 54.95
*Belden: -40°C to +105°C
DWeb Code: WBX
Fig. 1
Flat Ribbon Cable – Gray